Our list has been curated to highlight the very best of Australian wine.

We showcase small, up and coming producers, as well as some of the country’s most iconic
bottles. It celebrates both conventional and experimental methods, braided with the mntent to
find different and unique expressions of the terroir in which their hands toil.

In addition to our Australian stars, we also offer a selection of international wines which
represent unique and distinctive styles. This includes a range of grower Champagnes and a
collection of premium wines from different terroir around the world.

COCKTAIL MIXOLOGIST: NEEVE PROVINS

Menu is subject to change without notice due to produce seasonality and availability. GF denotes gluten free options. DF
denotes dairy-free options. Our kitchens handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests, we will endeavour to
accommodate your dietary needs, however we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise

one of our friendly team members if you have any special dietary needs. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays, A surcharge

of 15% applies on Public Holidays. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A

1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay
transactions. The Star practices the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino.
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FLYING FISH SIGNATURE 30

VIOLETTE BLUSH

Creme de Violette, Ferdinands Quince Gin, Moscato Alasia D’ Asti, citrus, and fresh grapefruit

| Refreshing | Floral | Botanical |

STRAWBERRY BLONDE
Silver Tequila, strawberry-infused syrup, lemon, and sugar rim.
Sweet | Balanced | Candied |

MIDNIGHT NEGRONI
Montenegro, Coffee infused Campari, Antica Vermouth, and chocolate bitters.
| Citrus peel | Vanilla | Roasted Coffee |

SPICED RUM ROSCO
Brix Spiced Rum, Angostura bitters, cinnamon & ginger syrup, and scorched cinnamon stick
| Spiced | Smokey | Warm |

H.B.R
Hendricks Gin, blackberry shrub, lemon, and pmeapple.
| Tart | Unique |

NATIVE CLASSIC COCKTAILS

AUSTRALIAN MARTINI 2
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Maidenu Dry Vermouth, lemon twist

Cn

AUSTRALIAN NEGRONI 2

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Maidenii Sweet Vermouth, bitter orange

=2

FEELING ADVENTUROUS?
OR
WANTING A CLASSIC?

Go off menu and have a chat to us about what you’d prefer!

NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS - $15
09 SPRITZ

Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Fever Tree Lemonade, orange slice.

0% SUMMER SPICL

Orange juice, passionfruit, apple, citrus with a half chili rim.

SOFT DRINK - $7.50
Coca-Cola Bottle

Coca-Cola No Sugar Bottle

FEVER TREE RANGE - §7.50
Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Soda

Indian Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic

Aromatic Tonic

JUICE - $8
Orange
Cloudy Apple
Pineapple

Cranberry



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Broken Shackles Lager
Balter XPA Extra Pale Ale
4 Pines American Pale Ale

CANS
Young Henry’s Natural Lager

Young Henry Cloudy Cider

BOTTLE

Coopers Pale Ale Premium Light
Heineken 0.09% Lager
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WINE BY THE. GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV Tattinger ‘Cuvée Prestige’ Reims, France

NV House of Arras ‘Brut Elite Cuvée No.1701° Pipers River, TAS
2014 Domaine Chandon ‘Cygnet’ Pinot Meunier Rosé Yarra Valley, VIC

WHITE

2021  Amisfield Riesling Dry Central Otago, NZ

2022  Craggy Range “Te Muna’ Sauvignon Blanc Martinborough, N7
2021  Greywacke Pmot Gris Marlborough, New Zealand

2021  Millton “T'e Arai Vineyard’ Chenin Blanc Gisborne, NZ

2021  Heggie’s Vineyard ‘Estate Chardonnay’ Eden Valley, SA

2019  Domaine Rolet ‘I’Etoile’ Chardonnay Jura, France

ROSE
2022  Yangarra Estate Rose” Grenache McLaren Vale, SA

RED

2021  Stonier Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2020  Jim Barry ‘Lodge Hill’ Shiraz Clare Valley, SA
2021  John Duval ‘Plexus’ GSM Barossa Valley, SA

DESSERT

2019  De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon, Riverina, NSW
2021  Alasia Moscato d’Asti Piedmont, Italy

NV Chambers Old Vine Muscat, Rutherglen, VIC
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SPARKLING

NV Swift ‘Cuvée Brut' Orange, NSW

NV Howard Park ‘Jeté’ Brut Méthode Traditionelle Mt Barker, WA
NV Domaine Chandon Brut Yarra Valley, VIC

NV Domaine Chandon Brut ‘Blanc de Blancs’ Yarra Valley, VIC
NV House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’ Pipers River, TAS

NV House of Arras ‘Brut Elite Cuvée No.1701’ Pipers River, TAS
NV Henschke ‘Johanne Ida Selma’ Mature Disgorged Lenswood, SA
NV Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus Brut’ Marlborough, NZ

2013  House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’ Pipers River, TAS

2013  Gusbourne Estate Brut Kent, UK

2010  Swift ‘Blanc de Blancs’ Orange, NSW

2009  House of Arras ‘Grand Vintage’ Pipers River, TAS

2007  House of Arras ‘E.J. Carr Late Disgorged’ Pipers River, TAS

SPARKLING RED & ROSE
NV Delamere Sparkling Rosé Pipers Brook, TAS

NV House of Arras ‘Premium Cuvée Rosé’ Pipers River, TAS

2014  Domaine Chandon ‘Cygnet’ Pinot Meunier Rosé Yarra Valley, VIC

SAKE

Sayuri "Little Lally", Nigori/Unfiltered, Yamagata, 300ML
Light nose filled with cherry blossom, lychee and coconut, semi-sweet and smooth finish
Tamanohi Daiginjo Bizen Omachi Gold Kyoto Japan 300ML

Fruity aroma with a deep dry finish

6

BOTTLE

40

78

CHAMPAGNEL

NON-VINTAGE

NV Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’ Epernay, France

NV Moét & Chandon ‘Brut Imperial’ Epernay, France

NV Pol Roger ‘Reserve’ Epernay, France

NV Tattinger ‘Cuvée Prestige’ Reims, France

NV Ruinart Brut Reims, France

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Reims, France

NV  Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, France

NV Lallier ‘Grand Cru’ Blanc de Blanc, Ay, France

NV Larmandier-Bernier 1Er Cru Longitude Cote des Blancs, France
CHAMPAGNE MILLESIME

2014  Michel Gonet ‘Le Mesnil’ Blanc de Blanc GC Zéro Dosage
2012  Penfolds “Thienot Cuvée Special’ Reims, France

2012  Dom Pérignon Epemay, France

2018  Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque Brut’ Epernay, France

2012  Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, France

2012  Veuve Clicquot ‘La Grande Dame’ Reims, France



CHAMPAGNE ROSE
NV Paul Bara ‘Grand Cru Rose’ Brut’ Bouzy

Half Bottle 375 ml
NV Lallier ‘Grand Cru Rose’ Brut, Ay ,France

NV Laherte IFreres ‘Rose’ De Meunier’ Epernay, IFrance

NV Moét & Chandon Brut Rose’ Reims, France

NV Ruinart Brut Rose’ Reims, France

NV Larmandier-Bernier 1Er Cru ‘Rose De Saignée Cote des Blancs, France
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose’ Reims, France

NV Benoit Lahaye Rose De Maceration Bouzy, France

2013  Lous Roederer Rose Graphic, France

NV Krug ‘21eme Edition’ Reims, France

ROSE

2022  Yangarra Estate Rose’ Grenache McLaren Vale, SA
2021  Philip Shaw ‘Pink Billy’ Orange, NSW
2020  Fromm Malbec Marlborough, N7

2020  Commanderie La Bargemone Cotes de Provence, FR

130

70

70

86

RIEFSLING

2021  Bannockburn Geelong, VIC 80
2020  Penfolds ‘Bin 51° Eden Valley, SA 105
2012  Pewsey Vale “The Contours’ Museum Reserve Eden Valley, SA 115
2022  Grosset ‘Polish Hill’ Clare Valley, SA 165
2022  Jim Barry ‘Florita Cellar Release’ Clare Valley, SA 160
2020  Josef Chromy ‘Delikat’ Med. Sweet Relbia, TAS 90
2019  Marc Kreydenweiss ‘Andlau’ Alsace, France 165
2014 Egon Muller Scharzhof Qualitats Mosel, Germany 155
2021  Dr Burklin-Wolf Trocken Pfalz, Germany 85
2016 Von Buhl ‘Ungeheuer’ Pfalz, Germany 320

PINOT GRIS - BLANC

2022  Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Mornington Peninsula, VIC 95
2022  Henschke ‘Innes Vineyard’ Adelaide Hills, SA 80
2016 Dry River Martinborough, New Zealand 145
2017  Prophet’s Rock Central Otago, New Zealand 120
2021  Greywacke Marlborough, New Zealand 80
2016  Albert Mann ‘Cuvee Albert’ Alsace, France 125
2020  Alois Lageder Pinot Bianco Alto Adige, Italy 110
2020  Ronco del Gelso ‘Sot Lis Rivis” Isonzo del Friuli, Italy 115
2016  Kracher ‘Neusiedlersee’ Burgenland, Austria 95

SEMILLON

2022  Tyrrell’s 'H.V.' Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW 75
2016  Thomas Braemore ‘Cellar Reserve’ Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW 160
2016 Tyrrell’s “Vat 1’ Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW 180



SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022  Shaw & Smith Adelaide Hills, SA

2021  Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon Margaret River, WA
2022  Craggy Range “Te Muna’ Martinborough, N7,

2022  Cloudy Bay Marlborough, N7

2021  Dog Point Marlborough, N7

FRENCH WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS

2021  Millton “Te Arai Vineyard’ Chenin Blanc Gisborne, NZ
2009  Domaine Des Marnes Blanches ‘Vin Jaune’ Savagnin Jura, France

2018  Domaine Des Marnes Blanches ‘Les Molates Ouille’ Savagnin Jura, France

INTERNATIONAL WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS

2020  Skillogalee Gewiirztraminer Clare Valley, SA
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88
88

CHARDONNAY NEW WORLD

2021
2019
2022
2020
2019
2021
2021
2019
2018
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2017

Tyrrell’s “Vat 47° Hunter Valley, NSW

Tyrrell's HVD' Hunter Valley, NSW

Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley, VIC

Kooyong Single Block ‘Faultline” Mornington Peninsula, VIC
By Farr ‘Gary Charles’ Geelong, VIC

Heggie’s Vineyard ‘Estate Chardonnay’ Eden Valley, SA
Shaw & Smith ‘M3’ Adelaide Hills, SA

Penfolds ‘Reserve Bin 19A” Adelaide Hills, SA
Poppelvej “‘Manic Pixie Dream’ Piccadilly Valley, SA
Cape Mentelle Margaret River, WA

Bay of Fire Pipers River, TAS

Dalrymple ‘Cave Block’ Pipers River, TAS

Saint Clair ‘Omaka Reserve’ Marlborough, N7,

Millton ‘Clos de Ste. Anne’ Gisborne, N7

Dog Point Marlborough, NZ.

Hardy’s ‘Eileen Hardy’ Multi-Regional

Stonestreet Estate Sonoma County, California

CHARDONNAY OLD WORLD

2019
2015
2014
2019
2018
2018
2017

Domaine Rolet ‘L’Etoile’ Jura, France

Domaine Rolet ‘Blanc Tradition’ Jura, France

Henri Milan ‘Le Grand Blanc’ Rousillon, France

Chateau De Chamirey Mercury Blanc Burgundy, France
Xavier Monnot ‘Les Grandes Coutures’ Burgundy, France
Olivier Leflaive ‘Bourgogne’ Blanc Burgundy, France

Jean Claude Rateau ‘Les Coucherias’ ler Cru Beaune Burgundy, France
C y
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125
150
145
130
153
350
280



PINOT NOIR NEW WORLD

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2017
2016
2019
2019
2016
2018
2021
2021
2021

Stonier Mornington Peninsula, VIC 90
Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Mornington Peninsula, VIC 160
Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley, VIC 110
Brokenwood Beechworth, VIC 85
Tout Pres by Farr Geelong, VIC 345
Ata Rangi Martinborough, NZ 210
Craggy Range “T'e Muna Road’ Martinborough, NZ 125
Burn Cottage ‘Moonlight Race’ Central Otago, NZ 172
Terra Sancta Estate Central Otago, NZ 105
Valli Bannockburn Vineyard Central Otago, NZ 190
Grasshopper Rock ‘Earnscleugh Vineyard’ Central Otago, NZ 115
Felton Road ‘Block 38’ Central Otago, NZ 305
Felton Road ‘Block 5’ Central Otago, NZ. 325
Felton Road ‘Bannockburn’ Central Otago, N7 168

PINOT NOIR OLD WORLD

2018
2019
2018

Elena Walch ‘Ludwig’ Alto-Adige, Italy 250
Domaine Des Perdrix Nuits Saint Georges Burgundy, France 350
Jean-Marc Et Thomas Bouley Volnay Burgundy, France 305

ALTERNATIVE FRENCH VARIETALS & BLENDS

2021
2021
2019
2019
2017
2018

John Duval ‘Plexus’ GSM Barossa Valley, SA 90

Yangarra ‘Clarendon Old Vine’ Grenache McLaren Vale, SA 95

Petaluma ‘Project Co’ Malbec Coonawarra, SA 85

Ochota Barrels ‘Fungazi’ Grenache Adelaide Hills, SA 110

Seppelt ‘Drumborg’ Pinot Meunier Henty, VIC 100

Coudoulet de Beaucastel Cotes du Rhone, France 170
12

SHIRAZ

2021
2019
2018
2020
2019
2021
2014
2008
2021
2019
2019
2017
2018

Tyrrell’s Hunter Valley, NSW

Margan “White Label’ Hunter Valley, NSW

Vinden Headcase ‘Single Barrel No.2” Hunter Valley, NSW
Jim Barry ‘Lodge Hill’ Clare Valley, SA

Jim Barry ‘McRae Wood’ Clare Valley, SA

Shaw & Smith Adelaide Hills, SA

Geolf Merrill ‘Reserve’ McLaren Vale, SA

Brash Higgins ‘Omensetter’ McLaren Vale, SA

Tim Smith 'Bugalugs' Barossa Valley, SA

Rockford ‘Rod & Spur’ Shiraz-Cabernet Barossa Valley, SA
Ben Glaetzer ‘Amon Ra’ Barossa Valley, SA

Peter Lehman ‘Stonewell’ Barossa Valley, SA

Dry River Martinborough, N7
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT & BLENDS

2018
2016
2021
2020
2016
2014
2011
2013

Hickinbotham “Trueman’ Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA 175
Balnaves “The Tally’ Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA 255
Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA 85
Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’ Margaret River, WA 340

Angels & Cowboys “Trailblazer’ Zinfandel Blend Sonoma County, California, 145
Ridge Vineyards ‘Lytton Springs’ Zinfandel Blend Sonoma County, California 165
Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Napa Valley, California 1,420

Ao Yun ‘Shangri-La’ Cabernet Sauvignon Yunnan Province, China 1,280

ITALIAN AND SPANISH RED VARIETALS

2017
2013
2012
2014
2005

2010

Produttori di Barbaresco ‘Barbaresco’ Piedmont, Italy 195
Ca’ Rome’ ‘Rio Sordo’ Barbaresco Piedmont, Italy 300
Conterno Fantino ‘Sor1 Ginestra’ Barolo Piedmont, Italy 345
PietraDolce ‘Contrada Rampante’ Nerello Mascalese Sicily, Italy 185
Bodegas ‘Conde De Valdemar’ Gran Reserva Tempranillo Rioja, Spain 245
Calabria ‘Private Bin” Aglianico Riverina, NSW 320
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DESSERT WINE

2019
2016
2016
2015
2021
2021
2016
2019
2021
2020

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon, Riverina NSW
Lillypilly Estate ‘Noble Harvest’ Riverina NSW
Lillypilly Estate ‘Muscat of Alexandria’ Riverina NSW

Punch ‘Friends of Punch’ Noble Sauvignon Gippsland, VIC

Frogmore Creek ‘Iced' Rieshing Cambridge, TAS
Heggies Estate ‘Botrytis Riesling” Eden Valley, SA
Henschke ‘Noble’ Semillon Clare Valley, SA
Penfolds ‘Cellar Reserve’ Viognier Barossa Valley, SA
Vasse Felix ‘Cane Cut’ Semillon Margaret River, WA

Alasia Moscato d’Asti Piedmont, Italy

FORTIFIED

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Chambers ‘Old Vine’ Muscat Rutherglen, VIC

Saltram ‘Mr Pickwick’ Tawny, SA

Penfolds Grandfather ’20yo Rare Tawny’ SA

Romate ‘Cardenal Cisneros’ Pedro Ximénez Jerez, Spain

Henriques & Henriques ‘15yo’ Terrantez, Madeira Island

GLASS
19

19

GLASS
12
16
28
12

18

BOTTLE

80

375ML

375ML

375ML
375ML

375ML
375ML
750ML

BOTTLE

65

185

245

140

375ML

750ML

750ML

750ML

500ML



VERMOUTH

Lillet Blanc
Maidenn Dry
Maideni Classic
Maidenii Sweet
Maidenit Nocturne
Punt e Mes

Antica Formula

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Aperol

Camparti

Dubonnet

Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse
Amaro Montenegro

Fernet Branca

LIQUEUR

Baileys

Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Pimm’s No.1

16

Bordeaux, France
Central Victoria
Central Victoria
Central Victoria
Central Victoria
Turin/Milan, Italy

Carpano, Italy

Padova, Italy
Milan, Italy
France
France
France
Bologna, Italy
Milan, Italy

Dublin, Ireland
France

France
Saronno, Italy
Canale, Italy
France

Kent, England

10
10
10
10
10
10

11
12
10
16

12
11

10
10
12
10
10
12
12

GIN

AUSTRALIA
Manly Spirits, Dry Gin

Something Wild, Green Ant Gin

Daistillery Botanica, Garden Grown

Brookie’s Dry

The Antipodes Pink Gin
Four Pillars, Rare Dry Gin
Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz
West Winds, The Sabre

INTERNATIONAL
Tanqueray No.10

Hendricks

The Botanist Islay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth Dry
Cambridge Distillery
Monkey 47

Ferdinands Saar Quince
Elephant Sloe

Gin Mare

TEQUILA

Herradurra Plata
Herradurra Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo

Clase Azul Resposado

17

Manly, NSW

Hay Vally, SA

Erina, NSW

Byron Bay, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Margret River, WA

Fife, Scotland
Ayeshire, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Hampshire, England
Plymouth, England
Cambridge, England
Germany
Saarbriicken, Germany
Hamburg, Germany

Vilanova, Spain

Lowlands, Jalisco
Lowlands, Jalisco
Atotonilco El Alto, Jalisco
Atotonilco El Alto, Jalisco
Valley, Jalisco

Valley, Jalisco

Valley, Jalisco

Valley, Jalisco

14
16
14
14
12

16
14

16
16
19

12
18
20
16
16
17



VODKA

AUSTRALIA
Small Mouth

INTERNATIONAL
Skyy

Grey Goose

Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Belvedere Smogory

Belvedere Heritage 176

RUM

AUSTRALIA
Bundaberg
Brix White
Brix Gold

Brix Spiced

INTERNATIONAL
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO
Captain Morgan Gold

Captain Morgan Black

18

Manly, NSW

San Francisco, USA
‘Wheat, France

Rye, Poland

Rye, Poland

Rye, Poland

Rye, Poland

Bundaberg, QLD
Surry Hills, NSW

Barbados & Australia

Barbados & Australia

Puerto Rico
Guatemala
Jamaica

Jamaica

12

16
17
18
18
19

40
14
14

WHISKY

SCOTLAND
Talisker 10yr

Ardbeg 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie “Spios”
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue
Chivas 18yr

IRELAND
Red Breast 12yo
Bushmulls

AUSTRALIA

Sullivans Cove Private Cask

JAPAN
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

Isle of Skye
Isle of Islay
Speyside
Tain

Tain
Blended
Blended
Blended
Blended

Cork
Bushmulls

Tasmania

Kyoto

Mt Katkomagatake

19

17
19
16

28
16
17
39
20

20
22

84



BOURBON AND SOUR MASH

Woodford Reserve

Basil Hayden’s

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

RYE

Rittenhouse
Jim Beam Rye

Canadian Club 12yr

BRANDY

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Nelson County, Kentucky
Nelson County, Kentucky
Lynchburg, Tennessee

Lynchburg, Tennessee

Bardstown, Kentucky
Clermont, Kentucky

Ontario, Canada

Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France

Cognac, France

4

16
15

16

15
11

Menu s subject to change without notice due to produce seasonality and availability. GF denotes gluten free options. DF
denotes dairy-free options. Our kitchens handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests, we will endeavour to
accommodate your dietary needs, however we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise

one of our friendly team members if you have any special dietary needs. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays, A surcharge

of 159% applies on Public Holidays. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A

1.349% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay
transactions. The Star practices the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino.



